
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 15

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 8 5 3 5 8 5 6 0 57

Demolition 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 13

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 1 1 3 2 2 4 0 0 21

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 6

Fire Repair 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 11 11 18 14 6 8 15 21 31 21 0 165

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 15

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 13

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 7 5 1 0 0 21

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 17 1 0 1 0 27

Plumbing (Misc.) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 6 1 1 1 0 15

Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 3 1 4 1 2 3 3 0 26

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 0 43

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 10

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 1 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 16

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 5 3 7 6 3 2 2 0 38

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 16

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 1 3 5 2 2 3 0 0 30

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  November 2024



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 3 5 8 6 9 18 4 0 84

Res. Carport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 10 9 4 7 1 4 1 0 46

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 9

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 7 15 19 9 9 12 12 0 124

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 6 3 3 4 3 4 2 0 28

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 21 14 18 23 24 32 17 0 192

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 10 8 4 4 5 6 5 0 58

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

Shed 1 0 4 7 5 8 11 10 9 18 6 0 79

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 5 2 0 15

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Tank (Repair/Remove) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 80 94 114 132 105 124 145 137 167 92 0 1259



Start Date 2024-11-01

End Date 2024-11-30

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

November 2024

2024-38797 11/01/2024 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 43.17-7-19 8189 ROSEVILLE LANE $25,618.00 $100.00 0

2024-38800 11/01/2024 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 29.00-2-9.2 8334 COUNTY ROAD $20,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38810 11/01/2024 TURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC Res. Roof 83.02-1-9 9555 WEHRLE DRIVE $12,725.00 $100.00 0

2024-38811 11/04/2024 BUHR BRIGHT ELECTRIC Generator 71.00-3-20.11/M 4711 GLENGARRY ROAD $8,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-38812 11/04/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-7-2 5485 FIREFLY COURT $5,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-38816 11/04/2024 HIGHLAND CONTRACTORS OF WESTERN NY, INC Res. Roof 70.11-2-7 8535 SHERIDAN DRIVE $9,918.00 $100.00 0

2024-38801 11/04/2024 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 70.18-2-11 8275 ERICSON DRIVE $10,650.00 $75.00 0

2024-38808 11/04/2024 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 43.16-2-23 8911 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DR $56,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38809 11/04/2024 GLAMOUR POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 70.12-1-13 8810 WENNER ROAD $72,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38798 11/04/2024 JOSEPH AND LOUISE NOTARO Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 71.15-1-18.1 4691 QUARRY LANE $6,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38799 11/04/2024 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 82.07-4-30 4116 SOUTH FIRESIDE DR $16,249.00 $100.00 0

2024-38764 11/04/2024 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 44.13-4-22 9079 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DR $56,850.00 $100.00 0

2024-38794 11/04/2024 MATTHEW & STACEY HEROD Shed 72.15-3-15 4685 MARGARET DRIVE $8,262.00 $50.00 200

2024-38759 11/05/2024 BRD CONSTRUCTION Com./Ind. Alteration 44.18-3-38.1 9470 Clarence Center Rd ((BUILDING)) $35,000.00 $150.00 24

2024-38817 11/05/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.13-2-14 6136 HIGHGROVE PARK $4,739.00 $100.00 0

2024-38818 11/05/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 57.16-1-20 8835 WOODSIDE DRIVE $9,458.00 $100.00 0

2024-38819 11/05/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 82.07-2-21 4136 OAKWOOD DRIVE $9,888.00 $100.00 0

2024-38815 11/06/2024 DORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS Res. Deck 57.14-1-8 5547 VIA MARINA $10,000.00 $100.00 192

2024-38821 11/06/2024 BAGER CONTRACTORS, INC Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 30.17-2-1.33 8985 COUNTY ROAD $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38614 11/06/2024 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-22 9797  LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,040,700.00 $3,063.00 4,127

2024-38824 11/06/2024 ROBERT STEPHENS Plumbing (Water Heater) 82.07-2-21 4136 OAKWOOD DRIVE $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38837 11/07/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 58.10-2-17 9361 ROLL ROAD $6,300.00 $75.00 0

2024-38823 11/07/2024 ROOFMASTERS ROOFING Com./Ind. Alteration 71.13-2-4 9135 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((BUILDING) Sheridan Square) $48,635.00 $450.00 7,500

2024-38829 11/07/2024 PROEDGE REMODELING INC Res. Roof 82.08-2-21.1 4130 HEATHER DRIVE $21,428.00 $100.00 0

2024-38830 11/07/2024 KIMIL CONSTRUCTION Plumbing (Conductor) 44.10-3-41.1 9309 PINYON COURT $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38831 11/07/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.11-4-6 4865 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $4,833.00 $100.00 0

2024-38820 11/08/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 44.17-4-29 6000 CORINNE LANE $8,150.00 $200.00 0

2024-38838 11/12/2024 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 70.07-2-30 4944 MEADOWBROOK ROAD $16,580.00 $100.00 0

2024-38839 11/12/2024 JAMES FREY Generator 31.00-2-25.1 7080 SALT ROAD $7,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38840 11/12/2024 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 29.17-3-5 8075 COUNTY ROAD $7,755.00 $100.00 0

2024-38841 11/12/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 57.14-5-9 32 AINSLEY CT (8455 ROLL RD,) $20,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38834 11/12/2024 RYAN & KIMBERLY WILLMOTT Shed 57.18-7-19 8165 DRIFTWOOD COURT $6,000.00 $50.00 112

2024-38828 11/12/2024 MICHAEL BARTZ Shed 82.07-5-23 4265 CIRCLE COURT $5,079.00 $50.00 140

2024-38835 11/13/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 44.19-4-7 5955 GOODRICH ROAD $9,350.00 $100.00 0

2024-38825 11/13/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.17-1-53 9161 MILTON LANE $1,904.00 $75.00 0

2024-38813 11/13/2024 HEATWAVE, INC. Res. HVAC 70.20-1-9 8755 Main St ((BUILDING)) $5,822.00 $100.00 0

2024-38832 11/13/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 71.09-2-11 4900 THOMPSON ROAD $10,925.00 $75.00 0

2024-37654 11/13/2024 CADD TECH DESIGN, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-16.2 5039 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Carter's OshKosh) $380,000.00 $350.00 4,000

2024-38705 11/13/2024 HDJ BUILDERS, INC Res. Single Family 58.15-10-4 5530 SERENITY COURT $1,750,000.00 $3,582.00 5,606

2024-38804 11/14/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.09-5-16 5560 CHATHAM LANE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38826 11/14/2024 FIRST BUFFALO TOTAL BASEMENT FINISHING Res. Alteration 70.07-4-2 4991 ANFIELD ROAD $12,000.00 $300.00 217

2024-38848 11/14/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 70.14-1-22 4580 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38849 11/14/2024 HEATWAVE, INC. Res. HVAC 70.15-2-6.1 4595 HARRIS HILL ROAD $5,526.00 $100.00 0

2024-38850 11/14/2024 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 5.00-5-7 8750 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $20,873.00 $100.00 0

2024-38853 11/14/2024 KENNETH BUTLER Plumbing (Gas Line) 82.07-1-14.1 8690 NOTTINGHAM TERRACE $3,200.00 $50.00 0

2024-38855 11/14/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.17-6-20 8180 ROSEVILLE LANE $4,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38856 11/15/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 29.18-3-23 6700 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $4,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38846 11/15/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 71.15-1-20 4684 WAYSIDE LANE $18,626.00 $100.00 0

2024-38847 11/15/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 82.10-3-13 4059 THORNWOOD LANE $24,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38802 11/15/2024 N&E HOME REMODELING Res. Alteration 57.10-6-2 5707 CREEKWOOD COURT WEST $35,000.00 $333.00 1,110

2024-38863 11/18/2024 MITCHELL MOHR Shed 71.08-1-14.1 4990 KRAUS ROAD $7,200.00 $50.00 192

2024-38865 11/18/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 57.11-2-25 5546 HEMDALE DRIVE $12,893.00 $75.00 0

2024-38866 11/18/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 71.06-2-4 5100 GOODRICH ROAD $14,216.00 $75.00 0

2024-38868 11/18/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 70.07-5-4 4921 ANFIELD ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38869 11/18/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.02-6-14 10040 HIGHVIEW COURT $14,400.00 $100.00 0

2024-38870 11/18/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 59.00-4-21.12 5315 SALT ROAD $4,600.00 $75.00 0

2024-38854 11/18/2024 LISA WALLER Generator 45.00-1-35 10650 KELLER ROAD $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38844 11/18/2024 BRADY KYLE Change of Tenant 71.03-5-10.11 9271 Main St ((Tenant) VAULT FASHION BUFF LLC) $100.00 800

Monthly Square Footage Report - November 2024



November 2024

2024-38857 11/19/2024 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 72.15-3-34 4690 SCHURR ROAD $10,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38858 11/19/2024 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/CM 9791 TOBERMORY AVE $9,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-38859 11/19/2024 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/W 9900 WHITWICK TERRACE $8,450.00 $100.00 0

2024-38871 11/19/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.06-1-9 8290 MANCHESTER PARK DR $11,535.00 $75.00 0

2024-38579 11/19/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-7-18 5468 WATERLEFE DRIVE $948,675.00 $3,238.00 4,292

2024-38721 11/20/2024 RAPID RESPICARE LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 43.13-2-1./ECI 6161 Transit Rd (WOODBRIDGE PROFESSIONAL OFFICE (Suite 4)) $135,000.00 $482.00 3,623

2024-38872 11/20/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.00-3-26.1/HZ 4580 ROEHAMPTON WAY $4,530.00 $100.00 0

2024-38875 11/20/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 71.15-1-4 9560 Main Street ((BUILDING) 9560) $15,000.00 $150.00 100

2024-38876 11/21/2024 DAVID MALONEY Shed 84.06-2-3 10671 ROSEWOOD LANE $8,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38878 11/21/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 71.05-1-11 5045 WILLOW BROOK DRIVE $9,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38879 11/21/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 70.06-7-19 8285 FOX DEN $9,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38874 11/21/2024 WAVEFORM ELECTRICAL Generator 44.00-4-33 10175 KELLER ROAD $7,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-38833 11/22/2024 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 71.00-3-26.1/HS 4651 CAMBERWELL CIRCLE $9,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38885 11/22/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 70.06-5-24 5022 EASTBROOKE PLACE $7,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-38886 11/25/2024 NETH & SON, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 70.16-4-17 8925 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((BUILDING)) $13,000.00 $250.00 2,800

2024-38884 11/25/2024 INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLIES INTERNATIONAL,INC. Generator 44.05-1-5 6510 HEISE ROAD $9,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38046 11/25/2024 SEAN SCHINDLER Shed 19.00-5-10.2 7640 SALT ROAD $8,000.00 $250.00 192

2024-38047 11/25/2024 SEAN SCHINDLER Res. Patio Cover 19.00-5-10.2 7640 SALT ROAD $18,000.00 $400.00 214

2024-38624 11/25/2024 SCHUMMER BUILDERS Res. Alteration 58.05-5-21 5888 KILKENNY MANOR $40,000.00 $347.00 1,156

2024-38640 11/25/2024 KELKENBERG HOMES Res. Single Family 45.00-1-84 10695 CROOP ROAD $1,064,400.00 $2,995.00 5,401

2024-38867 11/25/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Generator 58.10-1-20 5709 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $11,051.00 $75.00 0

2024-38881 11/25/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 43.14-6-6.11 6110 GOTT CREEK TRAIL $11,601.00 $75.00 0

2024-38882 11/25/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 19.00-2-11.2 10698 RAPIDS ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38877 11/25/2024 RMI PROPERTIES LLC Demolition 72.06-4-8 10594 MAIN STREET $12,000.00 $300.00 900

2024-38860 11/25/2024 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 58.19-4-6 5152 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE $17,340.00 $75.00 0

2024-38889 11/26/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 17.00-3-17.2 8695 WOLCOTT ROAD $5,583.00 $100.00 0

2024-38893 11/26/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.14-2-10 8422 CLARENCE LANE COURT $10,313.00 $100.00 0

2024-38897 11/26/2024 PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC Generator 70.10-5-4.11 8160 SHERIDAN DRIVE $7,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38903 11/27/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.14-8-19 8260 LISA LANE $2,400.00 $75.00 0

2024-38894 11/27/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 82.06-3-11 4297 SUSAN DRIVE $3,858.00 $100.00 0

2024-38892 11/27/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 59.00-3-17.12 10581 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $4,248.00 $100.00 0

2024-38888 11/27/2024 TURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC Res. Roof 43.17-7-13 8177 ROSEVILLE LANE $24,660.00 $100.00 0

2024-38861 11/27/2024 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 5311 BRIANNAS NOOK $875,000.00 $2,640.00 2,716

2024-38883 11/27/2024 ELC PROPERTY ADVISORS, LLC Res. Patio Cover 43.10-2-19 6290 CROSSWINDS COURT $75,000.00 $325.00 635

November 2024 Subtotal: $7,381,196.00 $26,155.00 46,441

Grand Total: $7,381,196.00 $26,155.00 46,441



Permit Report By Type
11/01/2024 - 11/30/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) VAULT FASHION BUFF LLC 9271
Main St

BRADY KYLE2024-38844 71.03-5-10.11 11/18/2024 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) Carter's OshKosh 5039 Transit RdCADD TECH DESIGN, INC.2024-37654 70.05-2-16.2 11/13/2024 $380,000.00 $350.00

WOODBRIDGE PROFESSIONAL OFFICE
(Suite 4) 6161 Transit Rd

RAPID RESPICARE LLC2024-38721 43.13-2-1./ECI 11/20/2024 $135,000.00 $482.00

(BUILDING) 9470 Clarence Center RdBRD CONSTRUCTION2024-38759 44.18-3-38.1 11/05/2024 $35,000.00 $150.00

(BUILDING) Sheridan Square 9135
SHERIDAN DRIVE

ROOFMASTERS ROOFING2024-38823 71.13-2-4 11/07/2024 $48,635.00 $450.00

(BUILDING) 9560 9560 Main StreetSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38875 71.15-1-4 11/20/2024 $15,000.00 $150.00

(BUILDING) 8925 SHERIDAN DRIVENETH & SON, INC.2024-38886 70.16-4-17 11/25/2024 $13,000.00 $250.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

6

$1,832.00$626,635.00

Demolition

10594 MAIN STREETRMI PROPERTIES LLC2024-38877 72.06-4-8 11/25/2024 $12,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$12,000.00

Generator

8275 ERICSON DRIVEHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2024-38801 70.18-2-11 11/04/2024 $10,650.00 $75.00

5560 CHATHAM LANEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38804 58.09-5-16 11/14/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

4711 GLENGARRY ROADBUHR BRIGHT ELECTRIC2024-38811 71.00-3- 11/04/2024 $8,200.00 $75.00

4900 THOMPSON ROADT-MARK PLUMBING2024-38832 71.09-2-11 11/13/2024 $10,925.00 $75.00

4651 CAMBERWELL CIRCLEHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2024-38833 71.00-3-26.1/HS 11/22/2024 $9,500.00 $75.00

7080 SALT ROADJAMES FREY2024-38839 31.00-2-25.1 11/12/2024 $7,500.00 $75.00

4580 HEDGEWOOD DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38848 70.14-1-22 11/14/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

10650 KELLER ROADLISA WALLER2024-38854 45.00-1-35 11/18/2024 $4,000.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

5152 ROCKLEDGE DRIVEANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2024-38860 58.19-4-6 11/25/2024 $17,340.00 $75.00
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5152 ROCKLEDGE DRIVEANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

$17,340.00 $75.00

5546 HEMDALE DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38865 57.11-2-25 11/18/2024 $12,893.00 $75.00

5100 GOODRICH ROADT-MARK PLUMBING2024-38866 71.06-2-4 11/18/2024 $14,216.00 $75.00

5709 MARTHA'S VINEYARDBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38867 58.10-1-20 11/25/2024 $11,051.00 $75.00

4921 ANFIELD ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38868 70.07-5-4 11/18/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

8290 MANCHESTER PARK DRZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38871 43.06-1-9 11/19/2024 $11,535.00 $75.00

10175 KELLER ROADWAVEFORM ELECTRICAL2024-38874 44.00-4-33 11/21/2024 $7,900.00 $75.00

5045 WILLOW BROOK DRIVEKIM BARTON2024-38878 71.05-1-11 11/21/2024 $9,000.00 $75.00

8285 FOX DENKIM BARTON2024-38879 70.06-7-19 11/21/2024 $9,500.00 $75.00

6110 GOTT CREEK TRAILHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38881 43.14-6-6.11 11/25/2024 $11,601.00 $75.00

10698 RAPIDS ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38882 19.00-2-11.2 11/25/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

6510 HEISE ROADINTEGRATED POWER SUPPLIES
INTERNATIONAL,INC.

2024-38884 44.05-1-5 11/25/2024 $9,000.00 $75.00

8160 SHERIDAN DRIVEPRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

2024-38897 70.10-5-4.11 11/26/2024 $7,000.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

21

$1,575.00$223,811.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

9309 PINYON COURTKIMIL CONSTRUCTION2024-38830 44.10-3-41.1 11/07/2024 $5,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$5,000.00

Plumbing (Gas Line)

8690 NOTTINGHAM TERRACEKENNETH BUTLER2024-38853 82.07-1-14.1 11/14/2024 $3,200.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Gas Line)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,200.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

5485 FIREFLY COURTSEAN TOWLSON2024-38812 58.15-7-2 11/04/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$5,000.00

Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

8985 COUNTY ROADBAGER CONTRACTORS, INC2024-38821 30.17-2-1.33 11/06/2024 $1,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$1,500.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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4691 QUARRY LANEJOSEPH AND LOUISE NOTARO2024-38798 71.15-1-18.1 11/04/2024 $6,000.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$6,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

9361 ROLL ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38837 58.10-2-17 11/07/2024 $6,300.00 $75.00

8180 ROSEVILLE LANET-MARK PLUMBING2024-38855 43.17-6-20 11/14/2024 $4,500.00 $75.00

6700 WESTMINSTER DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING2024-38856 29.18-3-23 11/15/2024 $4,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$15,300.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

4136 OAKWOOD DRIVEROBERT STEPHENS2024-38824 82.07-2-21 11/06/2024 $1,500.00 $75.00

9161 MILTON LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38825 71.17-1-53 11/13/2024 $1,904.00 $75.00

5315 SALT ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38870 59.00-4-21.12 11/18/2024 $4,600.00 $75.00

8260 LISA LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38903 43.14-8-19 11/27/2024 $2,400.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$10,404.00

Pool (In-Ground)

8911 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2024-38808 43.16-2-23 11/04/2024 $56,000.00 $150.00

8810 WENNER ROADGLAMOUR POOLS2024-38809 70.12-1-13 11/04/2024 $72,000.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

2

$300.00$128,000.00

Res. Alteration

5888 KILKENNY MANORSCHUMMER BUILDERS2024-38624 58.05-5-21 11/25/2024 $40,000.00 $347.00

5707 CREEKWOOD COURT WESTN&E HOME REMODELING2024-38802 57.10-6-2 11/15/2024 $35,000.00 $333.00

6000 CORINNE LANEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38820 44.17-4-29 11/08/2024 $8,150.00 $200.00

4991 ANFIELD ROADFIRST BUFFALO TOTAL BASEMENT
FINISHING

2024-38826 70.07-4-2 11/14/2024 $12,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

4

$1,180.00$95,150.00

Res. Deck

5547 VIA MARINADORNER DECKING & RENOVATIONS2024-38815 57.14-1-8 11/06/2024 $10,000.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$10,000.00

Res. HVAC

(BUILDING) 8755 Main StHEATWAVE, INC.2024-38813 70.20-1-9 11/13/2024 $5,822.00 $100.00

6136 HIGHGROVE PARKZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38817 43.13-2-14 11/05/2024 $4,739.00 $100.00

8835 WOODSIDE DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38818 57.16-1-20 11/05/2024 $9,458.00 $100.00

4136 OAKWOOD DRIVEBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38819 82.07-2-21 11/05/2024 $9,888.00 $100.00

4865 MEADOWBROOK ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38831 70.11-4-6 11/07/2024 $4,833.00 $100.00

4595 HARRIS HILL ROADHEATWAVE, INC.2024-38849 70.15-2-6.1 11/14/2024 $5,526.00 $100.00

10040 HIGHVIEW COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38869 71.02-6-14 11/18/2024 $14,400.00 $100.00

4580 ROEHAMPTON WAYZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38872 71.00-3- 11/20/2024 $4,530.00 $100.00

5022 EASTBROOKE PLACEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38885 70.06-5-24 11/22/2024 $7,600.00 $100.00

8695 WOLCOTT ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38889 17.00-3-17.2 11/26/2024 $5,583.00 $100.00

8422 CLARENCE LANE COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38893 43.14-2-10 11/26/2024 $10,313.00 $100.00

4297 SUSAN DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38894 82.06-3-11 11/27/2024 $3,858.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

12

$1,200.00$86,550.00

Res. Patio Cover

7640 SALT ROADSEAN SCHINDLER2024-38047 19.00-5-10.2 11/25/2024 $18,000.00 $400.00

6290 CROSSWINDS COURTELC PROPERTY ADVISORS, LLC2024-38883 43.10-2-19 11/27/2024 $75,000.00 $325.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

2

$725.00$93,000.00

Res. Roof

8189 ROSEVILLE LANESTOCKMOHR COMPANY2024-38797 43.17-7-19 11/01/2024 $25,618.00 $200.00

4116 SOUTH FIRESIDE DRAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2024-38799 82.07-4-30 11/04/2024 $16,249.00 $100.00

8334 COUNTY ROADSTOCKMOHR COMPANY2024-38800 29.00-2-9.2 11/01/2024 $20,000.00 $100.00

9555 WEHRLE DRIVETURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC2024-38810 83.02-1-9 11/01/2024 $12,725.00 $100.00

8535 SHERIDAN DRIVEHIGHLAND CONTRACTORS OF
WESTERN NY, INC

2024-38816 70.11-2-7 11/04/2024 $9,918.00 $100.00

4130 HEATHER DRIVEPROEDGE REMODELING INC2024-38829 82.08-2-21.1 11/07/2024 $21,428.00 $100.00

5955 GOODRICH ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2024-38835 44.19-4-7 11/13/2024 $9,350.00 $100.00

4944 MEADOWBROOK ROADBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2024-38838 70.07-2-30 11/12/2024 $16,580.00 $100.00

8075 COUNTY ROADSTOCKMOHR COMPANY2024-38840 29.17-3-5 11/12/2024 $7,755.00 $100.00

8455 ROLL RD, 32 AINSLEY CTSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38841 57.14-5-9 11/12/2024 $20,000.00 $100.00

4684 WAYSIDE LANESTELLAR ROOFING2024-38846 71.15-1-20 11/15/2024 $18,626.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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4059 THORNWOOD LANESTELLAR ROOFING2024-38847 82.10-3-13 11/15/2024 $24,700.00 $100.00

4690 SCHURR ROADREUBEN SHETLER2024-38857 72.15-3-34 11/19/2024 $10,500.00 $100.00

9791 TOBERMORY AVEREUBEN SHETLER2024-38858 71.00-3- 11/19/2024 $9,800.00 $100.00

9900 WHITWICK TERRACEREUBEN SHETLER2024-38859 71.00-3-26.1/W 11/19/2024 $8,450.00 $100.00

8177 ROSEVILLE LANETURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC2024-38888 43.17-7-13 11/27/2024 $24,660.00 $100.00

10581 CLARENCE CENTER ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38892 59.00-3-17.12 11/27/2024 $4,248.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

17

$1,800.00$260,607.00

Res. Single Family

5468 WATERLEFE DRIVEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-38579 58.15-7-18 11/19/2024 $948,675.00 $3,238.00

9797 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2024-38614 58.16-4-22 11/06/2024 $1,040,700.00 $3,063.00

10695 CROOP ROADKELKENBERG HOMES2024-38640 45.00-1-84 11/25/2024 $1,064,400.00 $2,995.00

5530 SERENITY COURTHDJ BUILDERS, INC2024-38705 58.15-10-4 11/13/2024 $1,750,000.00 $3,582.00

5311 BRIANNAS NOOKMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2024-38861 11/27/2024 $875,000.00 $2,640.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

5

$15,518.00$5,678,775.00

Shed

7640 SALT ROADSEAN SCHINDLER2024-38046 19.00-5-10.2 11/25/2024 $8,000.00 $250.00

4685 MARGARET DRIVEMATTHEW & STACEY HEROD2024-38794 72.15-3-15 11/04/2024 $8,262.00 $50.00

4265 CIRCLE COURTMICHAEL BARTZ2024-38828 82.07-5-23 11/12/2024 $5,079.00 $50.00

8165 DRIFTWOOD COURTRYAN & KIMBERLY WILLMOTT2024-38834 57.18-7-19 11/12/2024 $6,000.00 $50.00

4990 KRAUS ROADMITCHELL MOHR2024-38863 71.08-1-14.1 11/18/2024 $7,200.00 $50.00

10671 ROSEWOOD LANEDAVID MALONEY2024-38876 84.06-2-3 11/21/2024 $8,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

6

$500.00$42,541.00

Solar System

9079 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2024-38764 44.13-4-22 11/04/2024 $56,850.00 $100.00

8750 TONAWANDA CREEK RDSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-38850 5.00-5-7 11/14/2024 $20,873.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$77,723.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

92

$26,255.00$7,381,196.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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